THE CITY OF NEW YORK  BUREAU OF BUILDINGS—BOROUGH OF MANNATIAN  ALTERATION APPLICATIONS FILED DECEMBED 20th, 1925.				
PLAN NO. BLOCK AND LOT NOS. STREET LOCATION	DESCRIPTION NAME AND ADDRESS OF OWNER, ARCHITECT OR APPLICANT	ESTIMATED COST	REMARKS	
1.7. All. 1.2 Ll 110-119 Fourth Avenue	8 story fireproof Mfg.126.5%103.3 irreg. 95 high.County the entire eight story for celluloid products manufacturing. Sheet celluloid to be stored in a fireproof vault 1508 cu.ft.capacity on 8th story. Fireproof roofs for shipping and dipping rooms. Owner Peoples Realty Co.Inc., John W. Herbert, Fres., Outl. W. Herbert S. cty., 31 Nassau Street Architect W.F. Doyle 11 John street	10 000	apud comed 3.7%. compd	
FOV Alta STG E 62 JU-94 Selson Avenue 1-24 Fest 39th Street SWC	12 story fireproof hotel \$5'\x74\1"\140\high Arrange two best entrances as shown on plans filed herewith meet will be covered over by iron grating and present valit will be changed as shown. (In conformity with order of Board of Estimate and Apportionment Co.#67A) Owner Roy Realty Co.22 Bost 29th Street Louis C.Raegner, Pres., David A.Davies, Sector, John F.Garrety Treas., Architect Dietrich Wortman 116 Lexington Avenue	5 000	eomed 11.145 2	
287: 14. 1735 1.39 1036 Third Avenue W.S. 2108: of 61st Street	4 story non fireproof store, business & dwelling (2 families) 20 * X85 * 45 * high, Altered store, offic & dwelling. Replace the entrans * hall on lst story. Put in mew store window metal bars. Let & 2nc story hall to be enclosed with five retarding material.  Owner Samuel Spiegel 1026 Third Avenue Architect George M. we Cabe 96 Fifth Avenue	2 500 e	app č conod Comp č	
10024 49 10024 49 10094 Sharman Avenue 181-189 Syckman Street NWC	l story non fireproof stores & public school 100'X100'I3'high.Pressit rediction will be re- moved end r v she pipe heating system installed. A new steel chimney will be erected outside of building but braced to building wall. Owner City of N.Y Board of Education	TOWN TO SECURE	appo comoc. 2 - 1 - comp d. 2 - 1 -	
777 Alt. 57.1, 52-53-54-55 -1-625 Academy Street -3-1839 Blway SWC	l story non fireproof stores & public school 100'x100'16'high. Present radiation will be removed and newone pipe heating system installed. A new brick and stoel chimney chimney will be erected passing through floor and roof. Owner and architect sime as 2876.	6 000	BDAG Compaga Compaga Compaga	
278 Alt. 3 188 1 79 508 West 77th Street SS 13 'W. of West End Avenue	4 story bast non firsproof one family residence 22'K63'53'high.Altered Non H.T.Apts. (See application for details) Owner Elmer & Corine Muer 240 yest 75th Street Architect Vespusci Petrone 67 West 44th Street	16 000	aper composition	

# BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE, and ONE copy sworn to by Applicant. A copy must be kept in plain view on the work at all times until completion.

PERMIT No. 192 4	NXBX ALT. PXXD. Application No. 2873 192 3.
LOCATION19-4	th Ave. BLOCK 5558 LOT 1
To the Superintendent of Buildings:	New York City
Application is hereby made for a <b>PERMIT</b> to pe	rform the all
work described in the above no work is performed within one year from the time of vided by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with all York and with the provisions of all other laws and rules relassecured in accordance with the requirements of the Workm Aetna life Insurance Co. Policy	1 provisions of the Building Code of the City of New
STATE, COUNTY AND SS.: Edward J.Al. CITY OF NEW YORK	lsson, for quist
	Type write Name of Applicant
being duly sworn, deposes and says: That he resides at N in the Borough of Manhattan in the City of in the State of N.Y., that he is Lessee and that Deoples Healty Co	ontractor for the
	ing in the Borough of Manhattan, City of New York 13-119-4th Ave.,
is duly authorized by World Button Wo	with the approved application and accompanying plans orks Inc.,  Owner or Lessee)
and that deard J. Alquist,	is duly authorized by the aforesaid
Lessee. said work set forth in the approved application and accompare true to deponent's own knowledge.	to make application for a permit to perform panying plans, and all the statements herein contained
(SIGN HERE Sworn to before me, this 27th)	ost Carrison
day of 1924.) Ella E	Separated Services (1800) is, New York City Congress Congress Charles No. 28
secured in accordance with the Workman's Compensation L	dicated above that compensation insurance has been aw, a permit is hereby issued for the performance of the
numbered application and the accompanying plans.	work described in the above
Examined and Recommended for Approval, on	. 192
Annroyed	Examiner

Superintendent of Buildings, Borough of Manhattan

#### BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This Amendment must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE

Alt, [N.B., ALT, ELEV., ET	APPLICATION No.	192	4 4 4 4 4
LOCATION 11	3-119 4th Ave.	BLOCK	558 LOT_1
		New York City	192
Application is he the above numbered ap	reby made for approval of the follow plication, with the stipulation that this predictions, agreements and statements (Signed)	amendment is to become a part therein contained.	pecifications and plans filed with of the aforesaid original application
It is p	proposed to change the con	estruction of thefilm	vailt from 8" brick
to 12" Terra	Cotta to change the struc	ctural features of var	alt as originally

approved to same as shown on new plans herewith submitted.

Norm—The applicant must not use the back of this sheet. If more space is needed, additional sheets must be used. No item must be continued over to another sheet; but each item must be complete on the sheet on which it appears. Only those items that appear above the endorsements at the bottom of the page can be considered.

TO AND RECOMMENDED March 14 1924 L. M. Bernfell.

Braminer

192

[Page 7 ]

Superintendent of Buildings, Borough of Manhattan

Desert OF APPLICATIONS

## THE CITY OF NEW YORK RUPEAU OF BUILDINGS — BOROUGH OF MANHA

LAN NO. LOCK AND LOT NOS. T TREET LOCATION	DESCRIPTION NAME AND ADDRESS OF OWNER, ARCHITECT OR APPLICANT	ESTIMATED COST	REWARKS
1t 2305 1558 L l 15-19-4th Ave. 05 I l2th St NEC	1 bldg, 8 stys, fp, Factory 71'2"x126'5"x 109' high. It is proposed to build a small pent house on roof for the storage of cell- uloid. Peoples Realty Co Inc owner, 31 Nas au St. John W Hegbert Pres. Jas. P. Whiskem archt, 207 E 43rd St.	Expendity	emog emog apro
1t %:06 1001 I 58 170 7 49th Ste	1 bldg, base & 3 stys, nonfo brick Restaura & Dwelling, 21'4-4/5"x53"x38' high. Dimensions changed to 21'4-4/5"x53'&21'ext x 38' high. Increase dimension of basement rear extension. Marie Cuendet owner, 150 W 49th 3t Samuel Roth archt, 1328 Bway.	nt 3,000	appd cmcd /2 / y. (
lt 2307 8 1032 L 55 & 56 346-46 T 42nd St.	2 bldgs, 4 stys, nonfp, Store & Dwelling, 25 eachx45 x44 3 high. We propose to remove present show windows and replace same with copper fronts and marble base flush with building line, we propose to remove present east from stoop and replace with reinforced concrete slab flush with sidewalk. We propose to convert buildings number 344-46 into one building by removing entrance hall of building number 344 and make 5 6 opening at foot of stair in present brick party wall as shown on plans. 330 W 42nd St Corp owner, 1457 Bway John A. Larkin Pres. John A & Edw L Larkin archts.		sppd cmcd cmpd
At 2300 B 190 L 42 65- Calker St. 985 39 Sway SWC	l bldg, 15 stys, fp, Bank and Offices, 51 x 127 9 x 185 high. Lower front portion of vault roof at Walker St., under readway for street widening, set back store fronts at Walker St., flush with Building Line. Earold De Pew & Chas H Front owners, 207 Br. t Blizabeth N J Sidney Daub archt, 156 23nd St.	1_000	
11 2309 1 997	1 bldg, 22 stys, nonfp, Store & Offices, 79*6"x197*6"x250" high. Lower front portion of vault roof under roadway for street widening. Broadex Realty Co owner, 50 Broad St Edwin S Bayer Pres. Sidney Daub ar		appd omed/ 235

١

## BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE, and ONE copy sworn to by Applicant. If Elevator or Plumbing Applications are filed herewith, ONE AFFIDAVIT is sufficient for all. Plans must be filed on tracing Linen or Cloth.

sufficient for all.	Plans must be filed o	n tracing Linen o	r Cloth.	BOROVAL	171
			OF MAI	MATTANT	91
AIT	LICATION No.	COM			
ALL I • APPI	LICATION No.		1929		
LOCATION	113-119 -4th.	ve	PI OC	<b>K</b> 558	LOT 1
105-	7-East 12th.St.	V7 70+1 5+	DLCC	A	LU1
	N = N =		w York City,		<b>192</b> <sub>Q</sub>
To THE SUPERINT	ENDENT OF BUILDINGS:			Aug 1st	9
Application is	hereby made for approve	al of the plans and	specifications l	herewith submitted,	and made a part
	TERATION of the buil				
	er within one year from				
	plicant agrees to comply				
with the provisions	of all other laws and rul	es relating to the al	teration of said	d building in effect s	at this date.
	is approval will not be o				
	uperintendent of Buildin				nsation insurance
has been obtained	in accordance with the p	rovisions of the Wo	rkmen's Comp	ensation Law.	
			police.		120
T .			Lell	Cr	
EXAMINED AND RE	COMMENDED FOR APPRO	VAL ON			192
ie.			1	7/5 0	9
	* 4	*********		/ Well	
		19	× (	1	Examiner
APPROVED	192				
		S	uperintendent	of Buildings, Borou	gh of Manhattan.
	-				-
				*	
S-1- G		. Coblos de	a Hill Can la	7 0	
STATE, COUNTY AN CITY OF NEW YOR	D ss.:	• T. Gantal TO	r romo Galo	orer Co.Inc.	
	•		ite Name of Applica		
being duly sworn, d	leposes and says: That	he resides at Nun	nber	363-9th. A	r <u>A</u> e
		, in the	Borough of	Manhattan	
in the City of	New Fork	, in the	County of	kew York	
in the State of	717 0 1	, that	he is		
	New York the lessee and				ects for the
				01 (10 1110	
owner in fee of all t	that certain lot, piece or	parcel of land, show	n on the diag	ram annexed hereto	and made a part
hereof, situate. Ivi	ng and being in the Bo	rough of Manhatts	an. City of N	ew York aforesaid	and known and
,,,,,,,,	.,		, OIU OI III	on a via aivicaalu,	MIN THOMIT SHIP

hereof, situate, lying and being in the Borough of Manhattan, City of New York aforesaid, and known and designated as Number

113-119-4th.Ave

105-107-E.12th.St

and hereinafter more particularly described; that the work proposed to be done upon the said premises, in accordance with the accompanying detailed statement in writing of the specifications and plans of such proposed work,

including all amendments to the same which may be filed hereafter—and also all Elevator and Plumbing work

(if any) proposed to be done upon the same premises and specified in separate applications filed herewith, World Button Works and all subsequent amendments thereto—is duly authorized by and that F.M. Gabler Co.Inc. is duly authorized by the aforesaid lessee to make application for the approval of such detailed statement of specifications and plans (and amendments thereto) in its Deponent further says that the full names and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners of the said land, and also of every person interested in said building or proposed building, structure or proposed structure, premises, wall, platform, staging or flooring, either as owner, lessee, or in any representative capacity, are as follows: NAMES AND ADDRESSES Peoples Realty 31 Nassau St....Y. Owner. ohn W.Herbert Pres. John A.O'Brien V.Pres. 11 world Button Works, JCHn W. Smith SoleProp. 363-9th.Ave World Button Works -John Smith SoleOwner- 363-9th.Ave. Architect Superintendent ... The said land and premises above referred to are situate at, bounded and described as follows, viz.: BEGINeast 4th.Ave NING at a point on the side of distant feet from the corner formed by the intersection of and 12th.St 4th.Ave running thence feet; thence north 71'2 east 621 feet; thence feet; thence east 100'14" south 103'3 thence west 126'5 thence feet to the point or place of beginning, being designated on the map as Block No. 558 Lot No. 1 Applicant Dimensions and Lot and Block lst numbers agree with Land Map. Sworn to before me, this. day of... (Signature) Tax Dept. (Title) sidewalks must BUILDIN MANHATTAN ALL elevations and and BOROUGH OF UREAU OF OF obtained NOTE:

M

#### BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE.

"SPECIFICATIONS—SHEET A" (Form 152) must be filed with EVERY Alteration Application.

"SPECIFICATIONS—SHEET B" (Form 158) must be filed, in addition, in case the building is to be raised in height or occupancy changed so as to increase floor loads, or if building is to be enlarged on one side.

A	LT. APPLICATION I	No. 667	<b>192</b> 9	BLOCK 558	LOT1
LO	CATION	3-119 -4th. Ave	Negor	<u>. 12th</u> St	304594m3494E899*********************************
DIS	STRICT (under building zone re	solution) Use Unrest	105-7-E. ricted	.12 th . 3 t Height 2	rea B
	mined		•		
-					Examiner.
(1)	Number of Buildings To B Any other building on lot o	PECIFICATION  E ALTERED One permit granted for one		Т А	2
(2)	ESTIMATED COST OF ALTERAT	=		×	
(3)	Occupancy (in detail): Of present building	store and mnfg			
	Of building as altered	samé			
(4)	Size of Existing Building: At street level At typical floor level Height	71, 2 8	feet front feet front stories	126 <b>*</b> 5 96	feet deep feet deep feet
(5)	Size of Building as Altere At street level At typical floor level Height	same	feet front feet front stories	same	feet deep feet deep feet
(6)	CHARACTER OF CONSTRUCTION	of Present Building	<b>::</b>	Ordinary [Frame, Ordinary or	Fireproof]
(7)	NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS (in e	ach story of building a	s altered, givir		

(8) STATE GENERALLY IN WHAT MANNER THE BUILDING WILL BE ALTERED:

case of factories):

ensisting of 3" hollow gypsum block plastered two sides with 1/2"cement mortar . Provide two openings in same, protect with kalamein door. Lay 2" cement floor over present floor.

Enclosure to be used for purpose of separating dipping room from balance of premises in accordance with full some of premises in accordance with full some of premises in accordance.